
Topic Date Time
Board Special NEO
Practice 1
Practice 2
Practice 3
Practice 4
Practice 5
Sample Paper 1
Sample Paper 2
Sample Paper 3
Sample Paper 4
NEO

KEO

Saturday, March 18, 2023 10-11 AM
Monday, March 20, 2023 10-11 AM
Tuesday, March 21, 2023 10-11 AM
Wednesday, March 22, 2023 10-11 AM
Saturday, March 18, 2023 10-11 AM
Monday, March 20, 2023 10-11 AM
Tuesday, March 21, 2023 10-11 AM
Wednesday, March 22, 2023 10-11 AM
Thursday, March 23, 2023 10-11 AM

Nature and Significance of Management- 1 Saturday, April 1, 2023 10-11 AM
Principles of Management -1 Monday, April 3, 2023 10-11 AM
Principles of Management -2 Tuesday, April 4, 2023 10-11 AM
Business Environment- 1 Wednesday, April 5, 2023 10-11 AM
Business Environment- 2 Thursday, April 6, 2023 10-11 AM
Planning-1 Friday, April 7, 2023 10-11 AM
Planning-2 Saturday, April 8, 2023 10-11 AM
Organising-1 Monday, April 10, 2023 10-11 AM
Organising-2 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 10-11 AM
Staffing-1 Wednesday, April 12, 2023 10-11 AM
Staffing-2 Thursday, April 13, 2023 10-11 AM
Directing-1 Friday, April 14, 2023 10-11 AM
Directing-2 Saturday, April 15, 2023 10-11 AM

Controlling-1 Monday, April 17, 2023 10-11 AM



Controlling-2 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 10-11 AM
Financial Management-1 Wednesday, April 19, 2023 10-11 AM
Financial Management-2 Thursday, April 20, 2023 10-11 AM
Financial Markets-1 Friday, April 21, 2023 10-11 AM
Financial Markets-2 Saturday, April 22, 2023 10-11 AM
Marketing -1 Monday, April 24, 2023 10-11 AM
Marketing -2 Tuesday, April 25, 2023 10-11 AM
Consumer Protection-1 Wednesday, April 26, 2023 10-11 AM
Consumer Protection-2 Thursday, April 27, 2023 10-11 AM
Entrepreneurship-1 Friday, April 28, 2023 10-11 AM
Entrepreneurship-2 Saturday, April 29, 2023 10-11 AM


